

## KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

ORIGINAL
4/10/09 For Septem

September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

## **WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE**

Operator: License # 5363	API No. 15 - 167-23489-00-00
Name: Berexco Inc.	County: Russell
Address: P. O. Box 20380	SW. SW. SE_NE Sec. 9 Twp. 11 S. R. 15 East West
City/State/Zip: Wichita, KS 67208	2425 feet from S / N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: N/A	1235 feet from E W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Bosson: Bruce Mever	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (316) 265-3311 CONFIDENTIAL Parents Inc.	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Beredco Inc.	Lease Name: Lebow Unit Well #: 9X
Contractor: Name: Beredco Inc.	Field Name: Wildcat
Wellsite Geologist: Bryan Bynog	Producing Formation: Arbuckle
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Elevation: Ground: 1927' Kelly Bushing: 1938'
Designate Type of Completion:  New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3474' Plug Back Total Depth: N/A
	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 270 Feet
Oil SWD Temp. Abd.	
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth tosx cmt.
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 63,000 ppm Fluid volume 400 bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used evaporation
Commingled Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No.	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	
26 Feb. 2008 07 Mar. 2008 08 Mar. 2008	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workov Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells	According to the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements  KCC Office Use ONLY  Letter of Confidentiality Attached  If Denied, Yes Date:
ACOR A DIANA E. B	BELL Wireline Log Received RECEIVED RECEIVED
Notary Public - State	of Kansas Geologist Report Received as CORPORATION
Notary Public.) What a state of My Appt. Expires 8-10  Date Commission Expires: Act O 2011	APR 1 1 2000
	CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS





perator Name: Ber	exco Inc.			Lease	Name: L	ebow Unit		Well #:9>	(
ec. 9 Twp. 11		☐ East	<b>✓</b> West		<sub>y:</sub> Russ				
STRUCTIONS: Sho sted, time tool open a mperature, fluid reco ectric Wireline Logs	and closed, flowing very, and flow rate	g and shut- s if gas to :	in pressures, v surface test, al	vhether st ong with f	hut-in pre	ssure reached	static level, hydr	ostatic pressur	
Drill Stem Tests Taken  ✓ Yes No  (Attach Additional Sheets)					✓ Log Formation (Top), De			and Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geological Survey  Cores Taken				Name Topeka		ne		Тор	Datum (-828')
							2766'		
lectric Log Run (Submit Copy)	· ·	Ye	FOZM3		Heet	oner		3017'	(-1079')
ist All E. Logs Run:		η.	1CC		Lans	ing		3070'	(-1128')
Dual Compensate	ed Porosity Log	/	1000		Base KS City			3326'	(-1388')
Dual Induction Log Microresistivity Lo	g				Arbu	ickle		3400'	(-1462')
		Repor	CASING F		✓ Ne urface, inte	<del></del>	ction, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		e Casing Weig (In O.D.) Lbs./			Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
surface				20#		270'	'0' Comm 180		3% cc, 2% gel
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTI	NG / SQL	EEZE RECORI	D		
Purpose:  Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement		#Sacks	s Used	ed Type and F		Percent Additive	<b>S</b>
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Specify Footage of Each Interval Perfo								Depth	
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At	t Packer At			Liner Run	☐ Yes ☐ N	o	-
Date of First, Resumed F	Production, SWD or E	nhr.	Producing Metho	od	Flowing	ı Pump	ing Gas L	.ift 🔲 Oth	er (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er I	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF (	COMPLETIC	DN			Production Inte	erval		RECEIVED S CORPORATION COMM
Vented Sold (If vented, Sun	Used on Lease nit ACO-18.)		Open Hole Other (Special	Peri	f. 🗌 C	lually Comp.	Commingled	KANSA	APR 1 1 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

## ALLIEP CEMENTING (7)., INC.

28096 REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 SERVICE POINT: **RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665** RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START DATE 3-7-68 COUNTY LEASELE DOW LOCATION GORAGA 15 12NDEINIE WELL# 9 X OLD OR NEW (Circle one) CONTRACTOR RoRodeD **OWNER** TYPE OF JOB **CEMENT HOLE SIZE** T.D. **CASING SIZE DEPTH** AMOUNT ORDERED **TUBING SIZE** 225 sh 6440 64 60 **DEPTH** DRILL PIPE **DEPTH** TOOL **DEPTH** PRES. MAX **MINIMUM** COMMON MEAS. LINE **SHOE JOINT** POZMIX CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. @ <u>18 -</u> PERFS. CHLORIDE @ DISPLACEMENT ASC @ **EQUIPMENT** Flosec1 @ PUMP TRUCK **CEMENTER** 398 **HELPER BULK TRUCK** 410 DRIVER **BULK TRUCK** DRIVER HANDLING MILEAGE . **REMARKS: SERVICE** 1030 610 DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE @ 7.00 @ @ RECEIVED COMMISSION CHARGE TO: Bereyco TOTAL /00 S. STREET \_ CONSERVATION DIVISION ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT @ To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL 37 93 contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE -DISCOUNT -IF PAJID IN 30 DAYS

## ALLIEF CEMENTING CD., LLC. 30174

\_\_\_\_\_ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31

SERVICE POINT: RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 Russell KS JOB START JOB FINISH SEC. TWP. RANGE 4:15pm DATE 2-26-08 11 15 COUNTY STATE Lebow WELL# 9x Russell LOCATION Gorham KS / East N to 177 BLVD N to LEASE UNY OLD OR NEW Circle one) Pandise Rd Yewest 1775+ 1/2 North East into CONTRACTOR Beredeo OWNER TYPE OF JOB Surface T.D. **273** HOLE SIZE 124 CEMENT 20# AMOUNT ORDERED 180 com 3 %cc 2% gcl CASING SIZE 8% DEPTH 270.06 **TUBING SIZE** DEPTH DRILL PIPE **DEPTH** TOOL DEPTH COMMON\_180 PRES. MAX **MINIMUM** MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX @ 18,25 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. CHLORIDE 6 @ 51. DISPLACEMENT 16. 24 Bbl ASC \_\_\_\_\_ **EQUIPMENT PUMP TRUCK** CEMENTER John Roberts HELPER Adrian # 409 **BULK TRUCK** # 378 @ **BULK TRUCK** @ HANDLING @ • 340, 30 MILEAGE \_ **REMARKS:** TOTAL 327S. **SERVICE** DEPTH OF JOB Cement Circi PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE \_\_\_\_\_@ MILEAGE 2.0 MANIFOLD \_\_\_\_ \_\_@ RECEIVED RESIGN @ CHARGE TO: Berexco Inc. TOTAL 1033, 80 STREET \_\_\_\_\_ CONSERVATION DIVISION CITY\_\_\_\_\_STATE \_\_\_\_ZIP\_ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 1-8 5000 @ @ To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. (a) You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment @ and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was TOTAL 66. done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL SALES TAX (If Any) \_\_\_\_ TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. Thanks! TOTAL CHARGES \_\_\_\_\_ PRINTED NAME MA

DISCOUNT \_\_\_\_

SIGNATURE Maure De Julian